

ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND COVENANT NOT TO SUE

I, ______, do hereby certify that I am voluntarily participating in the United States Air Force Academy (USAFA) hunting program. I understand that hunting is physically demanding and may involve risk of injury to myself or others. I certify that I am in sufficient physical condition and have the appropriate training and experience to participate safely in this program. I further understand that I must obey all state and USAFA hunt escort at all times.

I understand and agree that I am assuming the risk of any personal injury and/or property damage that may result from my participation in this hunting program.

In consideration for my participation in this program, I, for myself, my heirs, administrators, executors, and assignees, hereby agree that I will never institute, prosecute, or in any way aid in the institution or prosecution of any demand, claim, or suit against the United States Air Force Academy, the United States Air Force, or the United States Government, in my own capacity for any injury to me or my property which may occur from any cause whatsoever as a result of my participation in this program. I also agree that I will hold the United States Government harmless if anyone else tries to sue or make a claim against the United States Government for injuries I may sustain as a result of my participation in this program.

I understand that the term United States Government as used herein includes any officer, agent, or employee of the United States Government acting officially or otherwise.

Participant Name:	
Signature:	Date:
Colorado Hunting License CID Number:	
Provide the information below for a hunter under 18-years of age: Parent or Guardian's Printed Name:	
Signature:	Date: